
Invitation for Bids (IFB) 
 
 

Democratic Socialist Republic of Sri Lanka 
 

Northern Provincial Council 
 

Provincial Department of Agriculture, Northern Province 
  

Procurement of Goods 
 
 

1. The Chairman, Procurement Committee on behalf of Provincial Department of 
Agriculture, Northern Province now invites sealed bids from eligible and qualified 
bidders for the items listed below. 

 

S.No 
 

Bid Number 
 

Item 
Bid 

Security 
Amount 

Bid Security 
Validity 
Period 

Non-
refundable 

fee Rs 

1 
NP/25/03/10/Electric 
pump/Saubhagya/2021/0
7 

Supply of Electric 
Water Pump 

253,000/= 
06th December 

2021 
3,500/= 

2 
NP/25/03/10/Solar  
pump/Saubhagya/2021/0
8 

Supply, installation and 
commissioning of Solar 
PV Water Pump 

220,000/= 
06th December 

2021 
3,500/= 

3 
NP/25/03/10/seed 
Separator/Saubhagya/202
1/11 

Supply of Red Onion 
Seed Separator 35,000/= 

06th December 
2021 

1,000/= 

4 
NP/25/03/10/H.inter/Sau
bhagya/2021/03-01 

Supply of Heavy duty 
intercultivator 28,000/= 

06th December 
2021 

1,000/= 

5 
NP/25/03/10/Mul.chop/P
SDG/2021/05-01 

Supply of 
Multichopper 187,500/= 

06th December 
2021 

3,500/= 

 
 

2. Bidders shall be a Sri Lankan citizen or private entity who may have a valid business 
Registration / company registration and valid registration certificate issued by 
Sustainable Energy Authority (only for supply, installation and maintenance of solar 
water pump) for the supply of respective Items. 

 
3. Bidder should have in the relevant field in Sri Lanka as required in the bidding 

documents. 
 
      4.  A complete set of bid documents in English language could be purchased by interested 

bidders on the submission of “Application for Bid Documents” available in this office 

and upon payment of a Nonrefundable fee on working days from 19.07.2021 to 



09.08.2021during 09:00am to 15:00pm on working days. The method of payment will be 

by cash. 

5. Interested eligible bidders may obtain further information from Finance Branch, 

Provincial Department of Agriculture, Northern Province, No.68, Crossette lane, 

Chundikuli, Jaffna. 

             T/P No:- 021 221 9027, Fax No:- 021 221 9027 

      6.   Additional details are provided in the Bidding Data Sheet.  

      7. Dead line for the submission of bids shall be on 10th August 2021 at 10.00 hrs 

      8.  Each Sealed Bids must be dispatched either by registered post, Courier or by hand addressed 

to Chairman, Department Procurement Committee, Provincial Department of Agriculture, 

Northern Province, No.68, Crossette Lane, Chundikuli, Jaffna on or before  10th August 2021 

at 10.00 hrs bid number must be written on the top of the envelop. Late bids will be rejected.  

Bids will be opened immediately thereafter. Bidders or their authorized representatives may 

be present at the time of opening bids. 

 
     9. All bids must be accompanied by a “bid security” which mentioned in the tender 

document. Any bid not accompanied by an acceptable bid security will be rejected. 

 
     10. The Chairman reserves the right to accept or reject or partially accept any bid and to annul 

the bidding process and reject all bids at any time without there by incurring any liability to 

the bidders. 

       11. Pre bid meeting will be conducted on 02.08.2021 at 10.30 a.m 

 
The Chairman, 
Department Procurement Committee, 
Provincial Department of Agriculture, 
Northern Province, 
No.68, Crossette Lane, Chundikuli, Jaffna. 

 


